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BOLKO
BRATTLI
LEHMANN
BAEHR
LEWICKI
GLOWACKA
JACHIMOWICZ
KUSNIERCZAK
HRABSKA
SAWICKA
MOKSIEWICZ
VON WERNER
STANISLAWIAK
MAKOWSKA
KIERZNOWSKA
SZEWCZYK
REGUCKA
KIEWREL
ROTTER
FILIPOWSKA
FLERKOWSKA
ROGALSKA
KAMIENSKA
KAMIENSKA
KAWA
IWASZCZUK
ZAGDANSKA
KLEK

tYs

BADO
SKRZYPIEC
HOFFMAN
MILEWSKA
PYTEL

KozIoL
NIEWIADOMSKI
BABIAK
GARDAS
BERBES
JADCZAK
WISZOWATY
BUGAJSKA
DUBINIAK
DUDKIEWICZ
SMOLARSKA
TRZCINSKA

RANKING DZIECI 2015

IMIE
ALEKSANDRA
VIVIAN
DALIA
MARIA

FILIP
WIKTORIA
GNIEWKO
JULIA ANNA
LUDWIKA
NATALIA
KACPER
SOPHIE
MARIA
MARTYNA
ALEKSANDRA
MAJA

JULIA
AGNIESZKA
ALEKSANDRA
OLIMPIA
ZOFIA
WERONIKA
WERONIKA
PATRYCJA
ALEKSANDRA
ALICIA

JULIA

JAKUB
KAROLINA
GABRIELA
AGATA
MARCEL
URSZULA
CELINA
ZOFIA
KACPER

FILIP
DOMINIKA
JULIA
WIKTORIA
ALEKSANDRA
ANGELIKA
MATYLDA
ZOFIA
ROKSANA
FRANCISZKA

2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2003
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2003
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

ROK UR. KLUB

CH JASZKOWO

SZARY MICHALOWICE
LEHMANN HORSE SPORT
AGRO HANDEL SREM
CZAHARY POGORZELICA
FUNDACJA KJ ZBYSZKO
KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
KJ MIECZEWO

JKS SALIO

KJ KIETLOW

NYSA GUBIN

KJ ALDRAGHO PIASECZNO
AGRO HANDEL SREM
LARGO

KJ KIETLOW

METPOL GRODZIEC

NAD WIGRAMI MIKOtAJEWO
KRAKUS KRAKOW

AKJ TROJMIASTO
STAINIA MDELEWSCY
LKJ ABARIA IWNO
LARGO

RANCHO POZNAN
RANCHO POZNAN
KRAKUS KRAKOW
AROMER JOZEFIN
STAINIA MDELEWSCY
CHROBRY WARSZAWA

KJ FACIMIECH
STANGRET

BPK

WOLICA KALISZ

KKJIK KRAKOW

CH JASZKOWO

WKJ LUBLIN

WKJ LUBLIN

BPK

FER WIECKOWICE

KJ FARUK

SKJ BECKSPORT

SKJ LEGIA KOZIELSKA WARSZAWA

2001 CH JASZKOWO
2003 JKS JAROSZOWKA
2003 CIECHANOWSKI KJ
2004 SSJ JASZCZOLTOWO
2002 SZARY MICHAtOWICE

2015-05-26
PUNKTY
1530
635
495
470
434
429
364
335
225
184
180
174
168
144
130
130
120
114
109
100
99
95
85
74
72
70
70
65
63
60
60
50
40
36
35
35
20
20
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10



